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SIK'WEAR

The Ski School provides lesson of alpine skiing, snowboard and freeride
on Tirols highest glacier. Every day their outfits are exposed on intensive

sunlight, snow or rain, low temperatures or strong wind.
We supply outfits for Club Alpin Pitztal Since 2012.

They choosed outfits made of:
FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20. 000/20. 000 UV protection 5+

PADDING THINSULATE: JKT 80/100, PNT 60

(DermizaxEV)

Thinsulate

INSULATION

YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,
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SIK'WEAR
FOR
PROS

SKI SCHOOL LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2022

Ref.Item.no: Ref.Item.no:

- ®
// 7 7’ , JKT 6241-1 MEN JKT 6241-3 LADY

PNT 6201-1 MEN  PNT 6201-3 LADY

MEN CUT LADY CUT
Ii ¥|
A B uCaEbE _Z A B C D z

(Dermizax EV) Thinsulate YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference..

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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HTYD
SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

MEN CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL
PNT EXTRA SIZES: +5cm longer/-5cm shorter

LADY CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT 34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL
PNT EXTRA SIZES: +5cm longer/-5cm shorter

FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000

PADDING THINSULATE: JKT MEN 80,
JKT LADY 100, PNT 60

COLOUR UV resistance grade 5

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5

110
002
008
009
810
056
115
263
300
384
626
615
714
699

white
light grey
dark grey

black

brown

orange
yellow

lime

sax bis

royal 2

navy

waterproof pocket zippers

501
336
580
819
523
504
535
550

white

light grey
black

orange
yellow
lime

sax

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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S TWEAR Ref.Item.no: Ref.Item.no:

- ® :
FOR /’ 7 7‘ 7 JKT 6242-1SS MEN JKT 6242-3SS LADY

PROS PNT 6201-1 MEN  PNT 6201-3 LADY

'SKI SCHOOL LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021 |
MEN CUT LADY CUT

A

\
\

‘ "
|

-D-D -j-g
A B

(Dermizax EV) Thinsulate YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,
Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MEN CUT SIZE CHART MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE
JKT&PNT XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

PNT EXTRA SIZES: +5cm longer/-5cm shorter

LADY CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT 34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL

FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000

PADDING THINSULATE: JKT MEN 80,
JKT LADY 100, PNT 60

COLOUR UV resistance grade 5

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5

110 white
002 light grey
115 orange
263 yellow
300 lime
626 sax bis
waterproof pocket zippers
501 white
336 light grey
523 orange
504 yellow
535 lime
550 sax

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SIKWEAR Ref.Item.no:

- ® . .No:
FOR /44 7/3 JKT 6165-1
PNT 6123-1

P Ro

'SKI SCHOOL FREESTYLE LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2019

MEN CUT

(Dermizax EV) Thinsulate YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,
Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue

14



MAKE YOUR OWN DESIGN ON - ,77 ®
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

MEN CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT S, M, L, XL, XXL

FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000
PADDING THINSULATE: JKT 80, PNT 60
COLOUR UV resistance grade 5

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5

110 white
002 light grey
115 orange
263 yellow
300 lime
626 sax bis

waterproof pocket zippers

501 white

336 light grey

523 orange
504 yellow
535 lime
550 sax

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SN 'WEAR - ® Ref.Item.no: Ref.Item.no: Refltem.no:
FOR /’ 7 7p JKT 6244-1 MEN JKT 6244-3 LADY JKT 6244-5 JUNIOR
PNT 6204-1 MEN PNT 6204-5 JUNIOR

PROS

CLUB LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021

JKT ADULT MEN & ADULT LADY & JUNIOR
PNT ADULT MEN & JUNIOR

(Dermizax EV) Thinsulate YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference..
Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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MAKE YOUR OWN DESIGN ON - ,77 ©
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MEN CUT SIZE CHART
SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
JKTEPNT XS, 5, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

LADY CUT SIZE CHART
JKT 34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL

JUNIOR CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT 116, 128, 134, 140, 146, 152, 158

FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000
PADDING THINSULATE: JKT MEN 80,
JKT LADY & JUNIOR 100, PNT 60

COLOUR UV resistance grade 5

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5

110 white
002 light grey
115 orange
263 yellow
300 lime
626 sax bis

waterproof pocket zippers

501 white
336 light grey
523 orange
504 yellow
535 lime

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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CLUB LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021

ADULT MEN & JUNIOR

Y

ay &
A Z

Ref.Item.no: Ref.Item.no:

- ®
// 7 7, 7 JKT 6243-1 MEN JKT 6243-5 JUNIOR

PNT 6203-1 MEN PNT 6203-5 JUNIOR

Entrant - u
(Dermizax EV) Thinsulate Y KK
- . INSULATION
Little Parts. Big Difference..
Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MEN CUT SIZE CHART MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE
JKT&PNT XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

JUNIOR CUT SIZE CHART
JKT&PNT 116, 128, 134, 140, 146, 152, 158

FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000
PADDING THINSULATE: JKT MEN 80,
JKT JUNIOR 100, PNT 60

COLOUR UV resistance grade 5

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5

110 white
002 light grey
115 orange
263 yellow
300 lime
626 sax bis
waterproof pocket zippers
501 white
336 light grey
523 orange ay oY
504 yellow A zZ
535 lime

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SIK'WEAR
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PROS

SKI LIFT LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021

MEN CUT LADY CUT

&

Ref.Item.no: Ref.Item.no:

- ®
// 7 7’ , JKT 6242-1 MEN JKT 6242-3 LADY

PNT 6202-1 MEN

' J J 7 4
A—B—C —Z A B C Z
NET
Entront . )
(Germizmf) CORV i Thinsuate  YWKIK
FoA B R ! c Little Parts. Big Difference..

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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MEN CUT SIZE CHART SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
JKT&PNT XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE
PNT EXTRA SIZES: +5cm longer/-5cm shorter
LADY CUT SIZE CHART
JKT 34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL
FABRIC DERMIZAX EV 20 000/20 000
PADDING THINSULATE: JKT 100, PNT 60 e SN,
COLOUR UV resistance grade 5
CORDURA REINFORMCEMENTS
Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)
UV color resistance GRADE 5
110 white
002 light grey
115 orange
263 yellow Y /o o a o
300 lime A B C Z e
zfi sax bis
waterproof pocket zippers
501 white
336 light grey
o e
535 lime A Bjutty
550 sax
Cordura reinforcements Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SIKIWEAR RefItem.no:
FOR

- ®
// 7 7’ , 7101-1
PROS

MIDDLE JACKET LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021

MEN CUT

Little Parts. Big Difference.,

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MEN CUT SIZE CHART MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

XS, S M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL
ay

FABRIC NYLON
PADDING PRIMALOFT SPORT 60

face fabric

615 sax

coil main and pocket zippers

501 white
336 light grey )
523 / orange :
504 / yellow
535 lime FLUO

550 sax

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SIKWEAR RefItem.no: Ref.Item.no:
FOR

PROS _/l ; ;p JKT 5160-1 MEN  JKT 5160-3 LADY
SKI LIFT SOFT SHELL LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2021

MEN & LADY CUT

TORAYDELFY,, COR" . YKK

R I C  Little Parts. Big Difference.,

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES

MEN CUT SIZE CHART MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

LADY CUT SIZE CHART
34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL

FABRIC SOFT SHELL TORAY DELFY
CORDURA REINFORMCEMENTS

Soft shell 3L Toray Delfy
(10.000/10.000)

Cordura reinforcements

coil main and pocket zippers
501 white
336 light grey
523 orange
504 yellow
535 lime FLUO

550

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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® RefItem.no: Ref.Item.no:
- ,77 INNER JKT 5138-1 MEN VEST 5139-1 MEN
5138-3 LADY 5139-3 LADY

5120-5 JUNIOR

SIK'WEAR
FOR
PROS

POLARTEC WIND PRO LINE

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2019

MEN & LADY CUT
MEN CUT LADY CUT JUNIOR CUT

A

LN\ GOLERTEC YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SOME OF POSSIBLE EXAMPLES
MEN CUT SIZE CHART MUCH MORE COLOURS COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

LADY CUT SIZE CHART
34/XS, 36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL

JUNIOR CUT SIZE CHART
116, 128, 134, 140, 146, 152, 158

FABRIC POLARTEC WIND PRO HARD FACE

Polartec WindPro

615 sax

coil main and pocket zippers

501 white
336 light grey
523 orange
504 yellow
535 lime FLUO
550 sax

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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SIKWEAR Ref.Item.no:
FOR

PROS —/ /3 £102.5 JUNIOR
SKI CLUB SOFT SHELL SHORT PANTS

AVAILABLE UNTIL 2019

MEN & JUNIOR CUT

TORAYDELFY.. Stronaflex’' (x| YKIK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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www.jmp-mydesign.com

MEN CUT SIZE CHART
XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

JUNIOR CUT SIZE CHART
116, 128, 134, 140, 146, 152, 158

FABRIC SOFT SHELL TORAY DELFY
STRONGFLEX REINFORCENENTS
with KEVLAR fibers

Soft shell 3L Toray Delfy
(10.000/10.000)

Please note that the actual goods may differ slightly from the design and colors in the catalogue
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Ve =k

Dermizax EV (20.000/20.000)

MID JKT face fabric Soft shell 3L Toray Delfy

UV color resistance GRADE 5 (10.000/10.000)
110 white 009 black 009

009 o]ETd¢
810 brown
056 Cordura reinforcements Polartec WindPro
1 orenge 999 009 black
263 yellow 615 ”
300 lime 056
384
626 sax bis
615 ax
714
699
waterproof pocket zippers coil main and pocket zippers
501 white 501 white
336 light grey 336 light grey
523 orange 523 orange
504 yellow 504 yellow
827 lime 535 lime FLUO
550 sax 250 S2X

30
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WE WORK WITH FREMIUM BRANDS _ 1T 7/ FOR

Entrant.

(DermizaxEV) | YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.,

/\\ POLARTEC'  Thinsulate

Wind Pro® INSULATION

TORAYDELFY..  Strongflex |se

W COR '
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oy POLAND

- ®
// ; 7p JMP SPORTS WEARS.C. Distributor in Krakow:

ul. Marii Pajerskiej 8 Jarostaw Jasicq,

34-400 Nowy Targ e-mail: jarek@jmpsport.com.pl
e-mail: biuro@jmpsport.com.pl phone: +48 601054545
phone: +48 18 2754255

DISTRIBUTORS

— AUSTRIA A Vravce

CTH CTH

Egon Gigele Pierre E. Delattre

e-mail: e.gigele@cth-group.at e-mail: p.delattre@cth-group.at
phone: +43 664 75 026 213 phone: +33 (0)6 63 61 86 62

Sy SLoVAKIA B DEYTSCHLAND

JMP SK Sporthandel Liebermann

Matus Soltys Adrian Liebermann

Vajanskeho 6 e-mail: teambekleidung@hgg-sport.de
080 01 Predov phone: +49 (0)9561-7334280

e-mail: matus@jmpsport.pl
phone: +421 (0) 305 324 050

e ST

Sergio Gracia Mateo
c/Eugenio Lucas, 20

50018 Zaragoza Spain
Antonio Garcia ‘
e-mail: spain.jmp@gmail.com
phone: +34 659 262 955
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